

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11937/2011

11256AGRAON EXPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-I LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14273 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 14274 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 16804 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 16805 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 16806 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 22848 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25569-25574 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30555 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4196 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the respondent.

Item No.32

-2-

No request for filing counter affidavit.  
List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

| (S.G. SHAH) |  
| REGISTRAR |