

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11937/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2010 in ITA No.90/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGRAON EXPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-I LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

With S.L.P. (C) No.14273 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.14274 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16804 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16805 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16806 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.22848 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing and re-filing SLP and
office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.25569-25574 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs)

S.L.P. (C) No.30555 of 2011

(With With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4196 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing and re-filing SLP)

Date: 06/08/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Arna Das, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Mukhi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Jain, Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.

Mr. Alok Prasanna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

No stay.

Parties to complete their pleadings within eight weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]
Court Master