

½REVISED
ITEM NO.810

COURT NO.1 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3-4 OF 2015
IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 5759/2012
M/S JAGRAON EXPORTS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-I LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/01/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

I.A. NO.2 OF 2015 IN C.A. No.5760 of 2012

I.A. NO.2 OF 2015 IN C.A. No.5761 of 2012

I.A. NO.2 OF 2015 IN C.A. No.5762 of 2012

I.A. NO.2 OF 2015 IN C.A. No.5763 of 2012

I.A. NO.2 OF 2015 IN C.A. No.5764 of 2012

I.A. NO.2 OF 2015 IN C.A. No.5772 of 2012

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr . Rahul Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List all the applications in the next week.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)

(SAROJ SAINI)

Court Master

Court Master