

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3-4 in Civil Appeal No(s).5759/2012

M/S JAGRAON EXPORTS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-I LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file/replace/place on record corrected copies of Annexure P-1 to P-2 and P-5 to P-6 and disposal of appeal and office report)

WITH

I.A.No.2 in C.A. No.5760/2012

(For disposal of appeal and office report)

I.A.No.2 in C.A. No.5761/2012

(For disposal of appeal and office report)

I.A.No.2 in C.A. No.5762/2012

(For disposal of appeal and office report)

I.A.No.2 in C.A. No.5763/2012

(For disposal of appeal and office report)

I.A.No.2 in C.A. No.5764/2012

(For disposal of appeal and office report)

I.A.No.2 in C.A. No.5772/2012

(For disposal of appeal and office report)

Date : 15/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kaveeta Wadia,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Shashank Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us
(Adarsh Kumar Goel, J.) is not a member.

Applications to be heard with the main matters.
Main matters to be notified in the month of January,
2016, itself.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar